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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 6 Women, 200m Medley 10 years and older
26.10.2019 - 12:45 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 3:13.44  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 2:52.91
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pionirke B 10 god.

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. APRIL Beograd 2:57.62 322 38.18 42.24 57.59 39.61
2. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:09.48 266 41.04 50.96 53.83 43.65
3. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 3:25.18 209 48.14 51.95 58.87 46.22
4. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:32.87 187 52.12 56.32 57.64 46.79
5. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 3:40.08 169 51.24 58.19 59.11 51.54
6. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. APRIL Beograd 3:56.34 137 56.19 1:03.13 1:08.18 48.84

DSQ STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 3:08.56 43.95 47.24 56.70 40.67
DSQ POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. APRIL Beograd 3:32.53 46.42 58.43 55.41 52.27

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:51.25 360 38.87 43.09 50.13 39.16
2. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:51.55 358 35.45 45.76 1:04.13 26.21
3. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.14 314 42.76 46.30 49.43 40.65
4. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 3:03.44 293 40.23 48.85 51.35 43.01
5. MASIC, Nina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:05.65 282 41.65 48.89 55.28 39.83
6. SEVO, Hana 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:12.82 252 1:15.67 20.59 52.52 44.04
7. PETROVIC, Una 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:23.32 215 45.78 51.49 1:02.02 44.03
8. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:43.94 161 52.78 58.19 1:04.01 48.96
9. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 3:50.05 148 53.90 57.82 1:01.74 56.59

DSQ KRISKO, Valentina 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:00.03 38.19 49.00 53.35 39.49
DSQ BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 3:00.87 38.24 48.42 53.04 41.17
DSQ COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 3:02.61 41.67 54.49 48.72 37.73
DSQ MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:04.51 1:27.23 20.97 33.12 43.19
DSQ OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:06.05 41.46 49.60 50.46 44.53
DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Sofija 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:08.45 38.10 52.13 54.34 43.88
DSQ LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:18.30 54.05 47.13

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.40 553 33.91 38.54 40.64 35.31
2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:33.53 500 34.66
3. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:35.38 482 35.80
4. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:42.61 420 34.36 42.11 48.30 37.84
5. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.07 409 40.18 43.24 47.63 33.02
6. BANIC, Milica 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.15 373 36.84 44.41 50.04 37.86
7. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 2:49.33 372 35.46 43.80 50.52 39.55
8. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:50.72 363 37.79 46.06 47.28 39.59
9. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:51.66 357 38.37 43.42 49.27 40.60

10. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:52.69 351 39.92
11. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 Barakuda 2:59.87 310 42.08 44.19 53.33 40.27
12. LONCAR, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:59.91 310
13. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.39 303 40.12 46.88 52.81 41.58
14. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 3:07.35 275 39.71 48.31 57.51 41.82

DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:16.58 L 49.23 49.55 56.84 40.96
DSQ VEZENKOSKA, Elena 06 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar3:23.09 L 45.14 54.20 59.54 44.21
DSQ VASIC, Ljubica 07 Bonatti 3:53.32 L 51.29 1:03.98 1:03.39 54.66

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:19.34 668 31.89
2. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:20.76 648 29.57 36.39 40.81 33.99
3. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:30.82 527 33.03 40.30 44.45 33.04
4. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.81 507 31.89 38.30 48.01 34.61
5. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.35 492 33.63 41.03 45.68 34.01
6. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:36.18 475 36.21
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 6, Women, 200m Medley, Juniorke 14-17 god.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:38.28 456 46.59 35.74
8. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:38.50 454 32.39 42.19 45.33 38.59
9. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.50 445 35.12 45.18 43.58 35.62

10. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.39 438 33.47 47.09 44.96 34.87
11. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:41.87 426 33.22 42.45 49.48 36.72
12. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.95 426 36.03 40.25 48.52 37.15
13. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:43.03 417 34.47 41.44 51.98 35.14
14. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:44.03 410 46.98 36.80
15. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 2:50.45 365 37.82 43.35 48.55 40.73
16. HANN, Andrea 04 Vracar 2:52.81 350 38.46 42.54 50.58 41.23
17. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:59.83 311 L 39.91 43.72 54.26 41.94
18. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 3:03.02 295 L 38.10 52.39 50.80 41.73
19. SARANCIC, Anja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:05.67 282 L 41.94 48.58 51.16 43.99
20. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:14.98 244 L 42.72 53.07 54.02 45.17
21. STEPIC, Marija 05 Bonatti 3:36.41 178 L 54.84 52.18 1:00.25 49.14

DSQ LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:36.18 32.84 42.28 46.20 34.86
DSQ GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.09 38.38
DSQ JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:43.98 35.45 44.84 46.80 36.89

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:19.34 668 31.89
2. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:20.76 648 29.57 36.39 40.81 33.99
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.40 553 33.91 38.54 40.64 35.31
4. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:30.82 527 33.03 40.30 44.45 33.04
5. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.81 507 31.89 38.30 48.01 34.61
6. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:33.53 500 34.66
7. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.35 492 33.63 41.03 45.68 34.01
8. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:35.38 482 35.80
9. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:36.18 475 36.21

10. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:38.28 456 46.59 35.74
11. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:38.50 454 32.39 42.19 45.33 38.59
12. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.50 445 35.12 45.18 43.58 35.62
13. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.39 438 33.47 47.09 44.96 34.87
14. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:41.87 426 33.22 42.45 49.48 36.72
15. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.95 426 36.03 40.25 48.52 37.15
16. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:42.61 420 34.36 42.11 48.30 37.84
17. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:43.03 417 34.47 41.44 51.98 35.14
18. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:44.03 410 46.98 36.80
19. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.07 409 40.18 43.24 47.63 33.02
20. BANIC, Milica 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.15 373 36.84 44.41 50.04 37.86
21. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 2:49.33 372 35.46 43.80 50.52 39.55
22. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 2:50.45 365 37.82 43.35 48.55 40.73
23. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:50.72 363 37.79 46.06 47.28 39.59
24. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:51.25 360 38.87 43.09 50.13 39.16
25. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:51.55 358 35.45 45.76 1:04.13 26.21
26. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:51.66 357 38.37 43.42 49.27 40.60
27. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:52.69 351 39.92
28. HANN, Andrea 04 Vracar 2:52.81 350 38.46 42.54 50.58 41.23
29. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. APRIL Beograd 2:57.62 322 38.18 42.24 57.59 39.61
30. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.14 314 42.76 46.30 49.43 40.65
31. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:59.83 311 L 39.91 43.72 54.26 41.94
32. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 Barakuda 2:59.87 310 42.08 44.19 53.33 40.27
33. LONCAR, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:59.91 310
34. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.39 303 40.12 46.88 52.81 41.58
35. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 3:03.02 295 L 38.10 52.39 50.80 41.73
36. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 3:03.44 293 40.23 48.85 51.35 43.01
37. MASIC, Nina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:05.65 282 41.65 48.89 55.28 39.83
38. SARANCIC, Anja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:05.67 282 L 41.94 48.58 51.16 43.99
39. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 3:07.35 275 39.71 48.31 57.51 41.82
40. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:09.48 266 41.04 50.96 53.83 43.65
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 6, Women, 200m Medley, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

41. SEVO, Hana 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:12.82 252 1:15.67 20.59 52.52 44.04
42. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:14.98 244 L 42.72 53.07 54.02 45.17
43. PETROVIC, Una 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:23.32 215 45.78 51.49 1:02.02 44.03
44. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 3:25.18 209 48.14 51.95 58.87 46.22
45. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:32.87 187 52.12 56.32 57.64 46.79
46. STEPIC, Marija 05 Bonatti 3:36.41 178 L 54.84 52.18 1:00.25 49.14
47. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 3:40.08 169 51.24 58.19 59.11 51.54
48. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:43.94 161 52.78 58.19 1:04.01 48.96
49. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 3:50.05 148 53.90 57.82 1:01.74 56.59
50. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. APRIL Beograd 3:56.34 137 56.19 1:03.13 1:08.18 48.84

DSQ LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:36.18 32.84 42.28 46.20 34.86
DSQ GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.09 38.38
DSQ JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:43.98 35.45 44.84 46.80 36.89
DSQ KRISKO, Valentina 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:00.03 38.19 49.00 53.35 39.49
DSQ BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 3:00.87 38.24 48.42 53.04 41.17
DSQ COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 3:02.61 41.67 54.49 48.72 37.73
DSQ MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:04.51 1:27.23 20.97 33.12 43.19
DSQ OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:06.05 41.46 49.60 50.46 44.53
DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Sofija 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:08.45 38.10 52.13 54.34 43.88
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 3:08.56 43.95 47.24 56.70 40.67
DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:16.58 L 49.23 49.55 56.84 40.96
DSQ LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:18.30 54.05 47.13
DSQ VEZENKOSKA, Elena 06 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar3:23.09 L 45.14 54.20 59.54 44.21
DSQ POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. APRIL Beograd 3:32.53 46.42 58.43 55.41 52.27
DSQ VASIC, Ljubica 07 Bonatti 3:53.32 L 51.29 1:03.98 1:03.39 54.66


